
KAYSUN
KUE-52 DVR13

COMMERCIAL SINGLE OUTDOOR

A0028939

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Koelcapaciteit min

Koelcapaciteit nom

Koelcapaciteit max

Verwarmingscapaciteit min

Verwarmingscapaciteit nom

Verwarmingscapaciteit max

SEER (koelen)

SCOP (verwarmen)

Energieklasse/label koelen

Energieklasse/label verwarmen

Geluidsniveau (koelen)

Opgenomen vermogen (koelen/verwarmen)

Bekabeling tussen binnen- en buitenunit

Koelleiding diameters

Max. leidinglengte

Max hoogteverschil

Koelmiddel

mm

kg

kW

kW

kW

kW

kW

kW

dB(A)

kW

mm²

inch

m

m

554h x 805b x 330d

32,5

2,64

5

5,3

2,2

4,98

5,42

6,5

4

A++

A+

56

1,6 / 1,548

5G2.5

1/4 - 1/2

30

20

R32
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